Ogrenci No

Ogrenci isim
N**F \F** Brk*
R**** E***
R**** prk*

R**** E***

2025-2026 Gz Yar Yili Mazeret Sinav Programi

Ders Kodu Ders Adi Tarih

MAT 2011  Mat Il 24.12.2025
JEO 2023  Yapisal Jeoloji 25.12.2025
JEF 4706  Sondaj Teknikleri 23.12.2025

JEF 4747  Jeofizikte Model. Deg. 23.12.2025

Saat

10:30
10:30
10:30
13:00

Yer
Ogrt. Uye. Ofis
Ogrt. Uye. Ofis
Ogrt. Uye. Ofis
Ogrt. Uye. Ofis



